Veridance Pharmacal

505 Sanders Avenue
Springdale, AR 72764 US
+14793345628

jesus@veridancepharmacal.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Elizabeth Gee

Natural Alternative Path
1315 Spruce Street

Lake Oswego, OR 97034
United States

SKU

227100A
111100A

Thank you for your bus

SHIP TO

Elizabeth Gee

Natural Alternative Path
1315 Spruce Street

Lake Oswego, OR 97034
United States

DESCRIPTION

B6 Complex, 100ct, Veg, 0267-03, 11/25
B Complete, 100ct, Veg, 0330-03, 07/26
Label Charge, B6 Complex

Label Charge, B Complete

iness! SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

Page 1 of 1

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE

2242
08/26/2024
Due on receipt
08/26/2024

QTY PRICE/UNIT

100
20
100
20

10.15
7.15
0.60
0.60

AMOUNT

1,015.00
143.00
60.00
12.00

1,230.00
0.00
1,230.00

$1,230.00



